Size
2” - 28” (Full Port)
Fire Safe as Standard
End Connections
150# RF Flanged
300# RF Flanged
600# RF or RTJ Flanged
900# RF or RTJ Flanged

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD250819
HOW TO ORDER
Example ordering codes:
11533KG-150-200-LH = 2” cryogenic trunnion ball valve with stainless steel 316 body/ball, PCTFE seats, graphoil seals, 150# RF flanged ends &
lever handle.
11533KG-GL1500-300-DIB1-GO = 3” cryogenic trunnion ball valve with stainless steel 316 body/ball, PCTFE seats, graphoil seals, 1500#
Grayloc® ends, DIB-1 seat configuration & gear operator.
115 3 3 K G 150 200 LH
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material End Style Size Options
11500 Series 3 Piece
Forged Fire-Safe Full
Port Trunnion Mounted
Cryogenic Ball Valve
3 - 316 SS 3 - 316 SS/XM-19 K - Kel-F (PCTFE) G - Graphoil 150 - 150# RF Flange 200 - 2” LH - Lever Handle
300 - 300# RF Flange 250 - 2 1/2”” GO - Gear Operator
600 - 600# RF Flange 300 - 3” CDA - Direct Acting Actuator
900 - 900# RF Flange 400 - 4” CSR - Spring Return Actuator
1500 - 1500# RF Flange 600 - 6” P - Electric Actuator
2500 - 2500#  RF Flange 800 - 8” SY - Scotch Yoke Actuator
BW - Butt Weld 1000 - 10” DIB1 - DIB-1 Seat Configuration
600RTJ - 600# RTJ Flange 1200 - 12” DIB2 - DIB-2 Seat Configuration
900RTJ -900# RTJ Flange 1400 - 14”
1500RTJ - 1500# RTJ Flange 1600 - 16”
2500RTJ - 2500# RTJ Flange 1800 - 18”
GL600 - 600# GrayLoc® 2000 - 20”
GL900 - 900# GrayLoc® 2400 - 24”
GL1500 - 1500# GrayLoc® 2800 - 28”
GL2500 - 2500# GrayLoc®
GLxxx - Other GrayLoc®
BALL VALVES
11500 SERIES
3400 W. Fordham Ave, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com